
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Winter National Championships

Femmes-Women 3m Final

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 4: BARRET, ERYN             

Judge 5: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 6: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  VALLEE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           321.60

              405B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50     64.50 (1)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.10    129.60 (1)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   55.50    185.10 (1)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    252.60 (1)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   69.00    321.60 (1)

    2.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           299.20

              205B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   61.50     61.50 (2)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   43.50    105.00 (4)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   68.20    173.20 (2)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   63.00    236.20 (2)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    299.20 (2)

    3.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           279.30

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70     56.70 (3)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    121.80 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.50    168.30 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   48.00    216.30 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    279.30 (3)

    4.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      276.90

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   55.50     55.50 (4)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    114.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   27.90    141.90 (6)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50    209.40 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    276.90 (4)

    5.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          270.65

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   29.40     29.40 (9)

              107C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   64.40     93.80 (6)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   64.50    158.30 (4)

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   55.35    213.65 (4)

              305B  3.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   57.00    270.65 (5)
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    6.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     267.70

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   46.80     46.80 (5)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   51.00     97.80 (5)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.50    150.30 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   57.40    207.70 (6)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   60.00    267.70 (6)

[V] 7.  FRAGOEIRO ARCO, LUISA         Open          SFEC                           227.70

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50     40.50 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   43.40     83.90 (7)

              107C  2.8        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    130.10 (7)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   40.60    170.70 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   57.00    227.70 (7)

    7.  DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           205.50

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   36.00     36.00 (8)

              305B  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   46.50     82.50 (8)

              107C  2.8        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    124.50 (8)

              405B  3.0        3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    165.00 (8)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   40.50    205.50 (8)

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            Open          CAMO                           202.75

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   43.20     43.20 (6)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   36.40     79.60 (9)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    104.80 (9)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   49.95    154.75 (9)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   48.00    202.75 (9)
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